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Thursday through Saturday 5-7pm; Sunday 2-4pm

Thurs May 4
Cynthia Ford  (Soloist) Country & Americana

Fri May 5
Murder Hornets  Surf, Psychedelic California 

Rock & Roll

Saturday May 6
Route 66  Classic Rock

Sunday May 7
Gipsy All Stars, Jazz Sunday Fun Day  Jazz

Thurs May 11
The Loving Mosh  Playing The Soundtack of Life, 

Soul, Funk, Ska & Rock

Fri May 12
O’Donna  Classics, Hits & Blues

Sat May 13
That’s What She Said  Classic & Modern Rock

Mother’s Day Sun May 14th
Cynthia Ford & The Thunder &  

Lightning Band   Country

Thurs May 18
Noach Tangeras  (Soloist) Blues, Rock and more

Fri May May 19
Midnight Ride  Hits Across the Decades

Sat May 20
Robert Herrera
(Soloist) multi-genre 

Sun May 21
Breedloves  (Duo) Acoustic, Inovative Covers

Thurs May 25
Robi’s Narrow Bridge  Classic Rock & Blues

Fri May 26
Dustin Wink  (Soloist) Country, Rock & Hits

Sat May 27  
Memorial Day Beach Party

12p-1p DJ Vega · 1p-2:30p IMUA
2:30p-3p DJ Vega · 3p-430p Cloudship

430p-5p DJ Vega · 5p-7p Dante Marsh & 
The Vibe Setters

Sun May 28  
Memorial Day Beach Party

12p-1p DJ Vega · 1p-2:30p Jolon Station 
Band ·2:30p-3p DJ Vega

3p-4:30p The Burning James Band
4:30-5p DJ Vega · 5p-7p American Mile

Monday May 29  
Memorial Day Beach Party

1-4pm Big Elk
90’s And Newer Rock
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